
Milkshakes & Ice Cream

Coffee

Drinks Menu

Cold Drinks 

Hot Drinks

Tea

Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Iced Latte
Espresso 

Mocha
Oat Milk 
Syrup Shot

£2.95

£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.50
 

£3.50
£0.40
£0.60 

Mug of Yorkshire Tea
Small Pot of Yorkshire Tea
Large Pot of Yorkshire Tea
Mug of Speciality Tea

Small Pot of Speciality Tea
Large Pot of Speciality Tea

Oat Milk

£2.10
£2.10
£2.80
£2.35

£2.35
£2.95

£0.20

Hot Chocolate

Children’s Hot Chocolate

Babyccino

Mug of Hot Milk

Hot Vimto / Blackcurrant

Mug of Hot Water

Cans / Fizzy Drinks

Bottled Still / Sparkling Water
Juice

Glass of Fresh Milk
Squash

£3.15

£2.30

£1.00

£1.90

£1.60

£1.20

£1.80

£1.80
£1.95

£1.80
£1.20

add cream
add marshmallows
add syrup shot

+ £0.35
+ £0.35
+ £0.60

add cream
add marshmallows

+ £0.35
+ £0.35

Various options - please
check availability

Apple / Orange

Single 
Double

£2.50
£3.00

Apple & Blackcurrant / Orange

Milkshake

Ice Cream Bowl

£3.50

£2.50

Please ask for available flavours

add ice cream
add cream
add marshmallows

+ £0.50
+ £0.35
+ £0.35

Please inform our team if you have a
food allergy or dietary requirement. 
All food is prepared in a kitchen that
may contain traces of gluten or nuts.

add milk + £0.20

Doggy Menu
Doggoccino

Pup Cup
Frothy milk and a dog treat

Squirty cream and a dog treat

£2.00

£2.00

Various options - please
check availability

from



Cakes

Hot Food & Snacks

Crumpets, Toast & Teacakes

Crisps and Chocolate

Selection of Cakes

Speciality Traybakes

All Butter Scone

£2.50

£2.50

£2.80

 

Crisps

Chocolate Bars

£1.00

£1.00

Toast and Butter

Heinz Beans on Toast

Cheese on Toast

Large Don Millers
Teacake 

2 Crumpets and Butter

2 Crumpets and Cheese

£1.80

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£2.60

£3.50

Selection of items available

Served with butter
+ £0.50

add jam + £0.50

add jam + £0.50

Selection of flavours available

2 slices of farmhouse white /
brown bread, served with
butter

+ £0.50

“Of the Day”
Soup of the Day

Sandwich of the Day

£4.95

£4.95

add ice cream + £0.50

Rocky road / brownie
(selection may vary)

with bread

Jacket Potatoes

Please note that options may vary

due to availability. Please order at

the till, where one of our friendly

volunteers will be happy to help. 

with side salad

add jam

add jam

Served on 1 slice of farmhouse
white / brown bread, with an
extra slice of buttered toast

Mature cheddar, served on 1
slice of farmhouse white /
brown bread, with an extra slice
of buttered toast

Jacket Potato and Butter

Jacket Potato and Cheese

Jacket Potato and Tuna
Mayo

Jacket Potato and Beans

Jacket Potato, Beans and
Cheese

£4.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

Served with side salad

Served with side salad

Served with side salad

Toasties

Cheese 
Cheese and Ham
Tuna Mayo

Served on white / brown bread, with side salad

£5.45
£5.45
£5.45

Served with butter

Hot Specials
Bacon Sandwich
Toast with Beans & Cheese

£3.95
£4.95

from


